D-PRO 30/24D
24Vdc
111128890 51111 28891 1
1_
Rated voltage 100-240 VAC
Frequency 50/60 Hz
Output voltage 24VDC
Pcg (Maximum output power) 30W

A
4_
Type Code Model Color Lenght
Type 1 1159701/S CEE Europlug white 2000mm
Type 1 1159703/S CEE Europlug black 2000mm
Type 2 1159801/S NEMA American white 2000mm
Type 2 1159803/S NEMA American black 2000mm
Type 3 1159901/S BS Britannic white 2000mm
Type 3 1159903/S BS Britannic black 2000mm
Type 4 1160001/S AS/NZS Australian white 2000mm
Type 4 1160003/S AS/NZS Australian black 2000mm
Type 5 1185101/S KR Corean white 2000mm
Type 5 1185103/S KR Corean black 2000mm
Type 6 1185001/S CN Chinese white 2000mm
Type 6 1185003/S CN Chinese black 2000mm
Type 7 1185201/S PSE Japanese white 2000mm
Type 7 1185203/S PSE Japanese black 2000mm
Type 8 1185301/S BIS Indian white 2000mm
Type 8 1185303/S BIS Indian black 2000mm
Type Code Model
Type A 1184801/S 3 slot Micro24 female and cable 150mm Micro24 male
Type D 1160301/S 10 slot Micro24 female and cable 150mm Micro24 male
CABLES